
DATA: DEZEMBRO

C O D E R N

2 0 1 9 2 0 2 0 % 2 0 1 9 2 0 2 0 %

JANEIRO 259.816 162.279  (37,54) 259.816 162.279  (37,54)

FEVEREIRO 168.660 176.450 4,62 428.476 338.729  (20,95)

MARÇO 160.750 115.275  (28,29) 589.226 454.004  (22,95)

ABRIL 206.450 159.480  (22,75) 795.676 613.484  (22,90)

MAIO 188.350 167.325  (11,16) 984.026 780.809  (20,65)

JUNHO 167.900 133.950  (20,22) 1.151.926 914.759  (20,59)

JULHO 150.850 150.400  (0,30) 1.302.776 1.065.159  (18,24)

AGOSTO 147.240 112.300  (23,73) 1.450.016 1.177.459  (18,80)

SETEMBRO 199.200 138.025  (30,71) 1.649.216 1.315.484  (20,24)

OUTUBRO 158.153 172.723 9,21 1.807.369 1.488.207  (17,66)

NOVEMBRO 206.260 175.500  (14,91) 2.013.629 1.663.707  (17,38)

DEZEMBRO 205.270 87.700  (57,28) 2.218.899 1.751.407  (21,07)

  T O T A L 2.218.899 1.751.407  (21,07)

     NAVIOS         NO 

MÊS
63 3

 NAVIOS    

ACUMULADOS
63 51
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